

APR 25, 2012 04:33 PM

TIP NO BD-5102J

PITT

45348.3.10

11:00 AM 2 / 4 002

APR 25 2012 DB00069

0.050 MI

FED AID NO BRZ-1427(5)

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE #162 OVER GRINDLE CREEK ON SR 1427

				KEYSTONE CONTRACTING CO., INC	S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION		SANFORD CONTRACTORS, INC.			
					WILSON, NC		SANFORD, NC			
0038	8763000000-E	430	3'-0" X 2'-0"PRESTR SLABS	600 LF	147.00	88200.00	160.00	96000.00	150.00	90000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	302000.00	TOTAL	337096.90	TOTAL	339850.85
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	101501.00	SUB-TOTAL	107152.50	SUB-TOTAL	125443.75
STRUCTURE ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	200499.00	SUB-TOTAL	229944.40	SUB-TOTAL	214407.10

FED AID NO BRZ-1427(5)
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
BRIDGE #162 OVER GRINDLE CREEK ON SR 1427

PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE INC

GREENVILLE, SC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		25000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		4500.00
0003	0030000000-N	SP	BRG APP SUB REG TIER** (13+41)	Lump Sum		8500.00
0004	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		25000.00
0005	0345000000-E	310	24" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	112 LF	65.00	7280.00
0006	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	87 LF	8.00	696.00
0007	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	220 TON	60.00	13200.00
0008	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	20 TON	215.00	4300.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	60 TON	120.00	7200.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	5 TON	723.00	3615.00
0011	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	87.5 LF	15.00	1312.50
0012	3150000000-N	862	ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	5 EA	13.00	65.00
0013	3195000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE AT-1	3 EA	500.00	1500.00
0014	3215000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE III	1 EA	1800.00	1800.00
0015	3270000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	1 EA	1700.00	1700.00
0016	3635000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS II	140 TON	60.00	8400.00
0017	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	150 SY	5.00	750.00
0018	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	800 LF	2.05	1640.00
0019	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	48 TON	65.00	3120.00
0020	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	1200.00	600.00
0021	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	15.00	750.00
0022	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.025 TON	1200.00	30.00
0023	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	15 SY	25.00	375.00
0024	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	50 LF	15.00	750.00
0025	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.25 ACR	2200.00	550.00
0026	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	1200.00	300.00
0027	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	10 LB	12.00	120.00
0028	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1 TON	750.00	750.00
0029	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2 EA	350.00	700.00

STRUCTURE ITEMS

0030	8035000000-N	402	REMV EXIST STR ***** (13+41)	Lump Sum		40000.00
0031	8121000000-N	412	UNCL STR EXCAV STA ***** (13+41)	Lump Sum		4500.00
0032	8182000000-E	420	CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGE)	32.6 CY	1000.00	32600.00
0033	8217000000-E	425	REINF STEEL (BRIDGE)	4,508 LB	1.50	6762.00
0034	8364000000-E	450	HP12X53 PILES	600 LF	80.00	48000.00
0035	8393000000-N	450	PILE REDRIVES	6 EA	150.00	900.00
0036	8505000000-E	460	VERT CONC BARRIER RAIL	120.26 LF	85.00	10222.10
0037	8657000000-N	430	ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	Lump Sum		7500.00

APR 25, 2012 04:33 PM

PITT

TIP NO BD-5102J

45348.3.10

11:00 AM 4 / 4 002

APR 25 2012 DB00069

0.050 MI

FED AID NO BRZ-1427(5)

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE #162 OVER GRINDLE CREEK ON SR 1427

PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE INC

GREENVILLE, SC

0038	8763000000-E	430	3'-0" X 2'-0"PRESTR SLABS	600 LF	140.00	84000.00
------	--------------	-----	---------------------------	--------	--------	----------

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	358987.60
----------------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	124503.50
---------------	-----------	-----------

STRUCTURE ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	234484.10
-----------------	-----------	-----------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

KEYSTONE CONTRACTING CO., INC	1	302000.00
S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	2	337096.90
SANFORD CONTRACTORS, INC.	3	339850.85
PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE INC	4	358987.60